No

74

64
79

110
112
107
106
109
113
111

THE BEACON, SIGWELLS

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RD 6

NAME

WHITE ROUTE

MARCUS HANCOCK
MARK CULLIFORD
RICHARD COOK
TOM WHITE

ANDY MILSON
COLIN TRELOGGEN
SEAN DONAGHY
RUSS COSWAY
MATT SMITH

TONY KING

DAVE CROSS

MATT JONES

JACK CULLIFORD
JACK EDWARDS
GEORGE COX

SAM JONES

JACK BUDD

EVAN BUDD
BRADLEY SMITH

YELLOW AND RED / BLUE

JON BEES
MATT HANNEY
REECE LEGG
TOBY WEBSTER

OLI GRAY

DAVE GRAY
TREVOR ASHFORD
COLIN CREASE
JOSHUA GILL
JONNY DAVIDSON
JOSHUA HARRIS
DAN MARSH

YELLOW ROUTE

PAUL BALLINGER
MIKE COX

GARY HOLLAND
KEVIN BRAMBLE
SAM CAUSLEY
SHAUN GATTING
TOM SOUTHCOTT

LIAM SHAKESPEARE
MAX ROBERTSON

STUART KEEDWELL
IAN GILL

CORY HARRIS

RICH ELLIOT

JASON ATWELL
ANDY SCUDAMORE

YELLOW /WHITE ROUTE

PAUL BROOKE
GEORGEY FRY
MATT CROFT
LEWIS JOHNSON
MATT BUDD
ALAN SPENCER
NIGEL CAUSLEY

5THOERUGUST 2019

PERMIT NO 57545

CLASS

NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
NOVICE
OVER 50
PRE 65

PRE 65
TWINSHOCK
TWINSHOCK
TWINSHOCK
YTHA
YTHA
YTHB
YTHB
YTHB
YTHB
YTHC
YTHC

CLUBMAN /EXP
CLUBMAN /EXP
YTH A EXPERT
YTH A EXPERT

YTH EXPERT

EXPERT ROUTE
EXPERT ROUTE
EXPERT ROUTE
EXPERT ROUTE
EXPERT ROUTE
EXPERT ROUTE
EXPERT ROUTE

CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN

NOVICE
NOVICE

OVER 50
OVER 50
OVER 50

PAST MASTER

TWINSHOCK
TWINSHOCK

SPORTSMAN
SPORTSMAN
SPORTSMAN
SPORTSMAN
SPORTSMAN
SPORTSMAN
SPORTSMAN
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TOTAL

DNF

10
26

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH

18T
18T

18T
2ND
18T
18T
18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
18T

18T
2ND
18T
2ND

18T
18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH

18T
2ND
3RD F/C
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH

18T
2ND

18T
2ND
3RD

18T

18T
2ND

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH F/C
7TH



Sheet1
108 LEE OATEN SPORTSMAN 5 0 8 2 6 15 13

BEGINNERS ROUTE

KATE ROBERTSON YELLOW ROUTE 0 5 0 10 0 0
SAM EDWARDS YELLOW ROUTE 1 0 2 3 0 3
DANIEL JONES YELLOW ROUTE 0 0 1 1 0 0
FREDDIE REED YELLOW ROUTE 2 0 0 0 0 0
CALLUM JAMES YELLOW ROUTE 0 8 0 18 8 0
OLIVIA COMER YELLOW ROUTE 5 10 5 23 13 5

THANKS ALL FOR SUPPORTING OUR EVENT, VERY LUCKY WITH THE WEATHER

THANKS TO THE LITTLE SHEPHERD FOR KEEPING HIS FLOCK UNDER CONTROL

8TH

A MASSIVE THANKYOU TO ALL THE OBSERVERS AND TO EVERYONE WHO GAVE UP THIER TIME TO HELP SET IT OUT

AND TIDY AWAY

NEXT EVENT :- 19TH OCTOBER AT BINEGAR QUARRY, BA3 4UX 3MILES NORTH OF SHEPTON MALLETT

1PM START ,CHARTITY TRIAL ,AWARDS AND FOOD AT THE MENDIP SHOOTING CLUB
CHECK WEBSITE FOR DETAILS SEE YOU ALL THEN

CHEERS FROM ALL THE SOMERTON AND DISTRICT TEAM
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