THE BEACON, SIGWELLS 5T1000€AUGUST 2019

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RD 6 PERMIT NO 57545

No	NAME	CLASS	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	TOTAL	
	WHITE ROUTE													
19 14 7 6 13 4 3 17 2 18 5 9 15 16 10 8 11 12 1	MARCUS HANCOCK MARK CULLIFORD RICHARD COOK TOM WHITE ANDY MILSON COLIN TRELOGGEN SEAN DONAGHY RUSS COSWAY MATT SMITH TONY KING DAVE CROSS MATT JONES JACK CULLIFORD JACK EDWARDS GEORGE COX SAM JONES JACK BUDD EVAN BUDD BRADLEY SMITH	NOVICE NOVICE NOVICE NOVICE NOVICE OVER 50 PRE 65 PRE 65 TWINSHOCK TWINSHOCK TWINSHOCK YTH A YTH A YTH B YTH B YTH B YTH B YTH B YTH C	5 9 8 12 14 10 1 13 1 6 3 10 11 10 6	0 1 0 5 8 1 6 0 3 1 1 1 6 3 3 10 7	2 0 7 4 8 0 0 6 0 0 0 5 7 12 13	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 1 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0	0 3 9 3 4 0 0 0 3 10 10 2 1 4 10 0	0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 5 3 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0	3 4 4 12 8 2 3 4 8 4 1 1 4 11 11 12 14	10 22 32 44 DNF 58 13 DNF DNF 10 26 22 22 7 27 42 64 40 DNF	1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 1ST 1ST 1ST 2ND 1ST 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 1ST
	YELLOW AND RED / BLUE	•												
73 72 65 56	JON BEES MATT HANNEY REECE LEGG TOBY WEBSTER	CLUBMAN /EXP CLUBMAN /EXP YTH A EXPERT YTH A EXPERT	0 0 0	0 0 0 13	4 6 14 6	7 20 20 1	3 8 4 9	8 20 16 15	1 1 5 6	0 4 3 13	1 1 0 1	1 1 2 3	25 61 64 67	1ST 2ND 1ST 2ND
47 48 58 60 49 61 57 59	RED / BLUE ROUTE OLI GRAY DAVE GRAY TREVOR ASHFORD COLIN CREASE JOSHUA GILL JONNY DAVIDSON JOSHUA HARRIS DAN MARSH	YTH EXPERT EXPERT ROUTE EXPERT ROUTE EXPERT ROUTE EXPERT ROUTE EXPERT ROUTE EXPERT ROUTE	0 0 0 1 0 1 1	13 1 6 6 5 8 11 12	2 1 5 0 8 4 6	0 3 4 0 7 4 20 18	3 0 0 0 1 4 5 7	4 1 5 7 3 4 6 13	0 0 0 0 0 5 0 3	1 0 1 6 7 2 4	0 0 1 5 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	23 6 22 25 31 32 53 67	1ST 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH
	YELLOW ROUTE													
66 76 70 75 69 78 77	PAUL BALLINGER MIKE COX GARY HOLLAND KEVIN BRAMBLE SAM CAUSLEY SHAUN GATTING TOM SOUTHCOTT	CLUBMAN CLUBMAN CLUBMAN CLUBMAN CLUBMAN CLUBMAN CLUBMAN CLUBMAN	1 2 1 2 2 1 0	0 0 1 2 2 3 6	0 0 0 2 0 8 10	0 0 0 0 1 0 3	0 3 7 0 10 0 8	0 0 2 1 5 7 20	5 1 6 5 13	0 1 0 0 4 11 8	0 0 0 0 0 0	2 1 0 2 1 3	8 9 13 13 31 44 72	1ST 2ND 3RD F/C 4TH 5TH 6TH 7TH
	LIAM SHAKESPEARE MAX ROBERTSON	NOVICE NOVICE	5 6	3 6	3 10	1 1	6 9	3 13	4 3	8 4	1 0	4 3	38 55	1ST 2ND
80	STUART KEEDWELL IAN GILL CORY HARRIS	OVER 50 OVER 50 OVER 50	2 0 4	0 0 0	1 8 2	0 0 0	3 0 5	0 6 0	1 0 4	0 1 2	0 0 0	0 2 2	7 17 19	1ST 2ND 3RD
74	RICH ELLIOT	PAST MASTER	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1ST
	JASON ATWELL ANDY SCUDAMORE	TWINSHOCK TWINSHOCK	1 3	0	0 2	0 5	0 4	0 4	8 4	1 2	0 0	0 2	10 26	1ST 2ND
	YELLOW /WHITE ROUTE													
112 107 106 109 113	PAUL BROOKE GEORGEY FRY MATT CROFT LEWIS JOHNSON MATT BUDD ALAN SPENCER NIGEL CAUSLEY	SPORTSMAN SPORTSMAN SPORTSMAN SPORTSMAN SPORTSMAN SPORTSMAN SPORTSMAN	2 1 3 1 3 3 1	0 0 1 0 0 1 10	2 1 7 0 13 5 8	0 6 0 7 0 5	2 2 1 3 5 7 8	1 1 1 18 4 16 7	1 1 2 5 9 8 5	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	2 3 1 3 4 3 3	10 15 16 37 38 48 48	1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH 6TH F/C 7TH

Sheet1

108 LEE OATEN	SPORTSMAN	5	0	8	2	6	15	13	0	0	1	50	8TH
BEGINNERS ROUTE													
KATE ROBERTSON	YELLOW ROUTE	0	5	0	10	0	0				15		
SAM EDWARDS	YELLOW ROUTE	1	0	2	3	0	3				9		
DANIEL JONES	YELLOW ROUTE	0	0	1	1	0	0				2		
FREDDIE REED	YELLOW ROUTE	2	0	0	0	0	0				2		
CALLUM JAMES	YELLOW ROUTE	0	8	0	18	8	0				34		
OLIVIA COMER	YELLOW ROUTE	5	10	5	23	13	5				61		

THANKS ALL FOR SUPPORTING OUR EVENT, VERY LUCKY WITH THE WEATHER

THANKS TO THE LITTLE SHEPHERD FOR KEEPING HIS FLOCK UNDER CONTROL

A MASSIVE THANKYOU TO ALL THE OBSERVERS AND TO EVERYONE WHO GAVE UP THIER TIME TO HELP SET IT OUT AND TIDY AWAY

NEXT EVENT :- 19TH OCTOBER AT BINEGAR QUARRY, BA3 4UX 3MILES NORTH OF SHEPTON MALLETT 1PM START ,CHARTITY TRIAL ,AWARDS AND FOOD AT THE MENDIP SHOOTING CLUB CHECK WEBSITE FOR DETAILS SEE YOU ALL THEN

CHEERS FROM ALL THE SOMERTON AND DISTRICT TEAM